

**Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids**

PROJECT: CAMINO AVENTURA A4-0501
Avenida Descanso to Bubbling Wells Road
DILLON ROAD A7-0329
Resurfacing

Bids Open: 10:00 am DATE: February 23, 2000

STPL-5956(104)

					COUNTY'S ESTIMATE			MATICH CORPORATION SAN BERNARDINO CA, 92412	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	ENG ESTIMATE	BID	AMOUNT	
1	160101	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	20,000.00	20,000.00	8,524.00	8,524.00	
2	170101	DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY	LS	1	10,000.00	10,000.00	4,500.00	4,500.00	
3	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	7,732	15.00	115,980.00	11.00	85,052.00	
4	260201	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	2,331	28.00	65,268.00	21.00	48,951.00	
5	390172	ASPHALT CONCRETE TYPE B	TON	12,647	45.00	569,115.00	29.00	366,763.00	
6	397001	ASPHALTIC EMULSION	TON	14	300.00	4,200.00	400.00	5,600.00	
7	017304	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER, CRS20)	LF	2,660	12.00	31,920.00	10.00	26,600.00	
8	017307	MINOR CONCRETE (TYPE C CURB, CRS202)	LF	483	12.00	5,796.00	11.00	5,313.00	
9	017305	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER, CRS20)	LF	80	12.00	960.00	12.00	960.00	
10	017302	MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS GUTTER, CRS2019)	SQFT	260	10.00	2,600.00	5.00	1,300.00	
11	510200	CLASS B CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY)	SQFT	660	4.00	2,640.00	3.00	1,980.00	
12	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2 COATS)	LF	38,342	0.50	19,171.00	0.20	7,668.40	
13	374205	SEAL RANDOM CRACKS	LS	1	15,000.00	15,000.00	16,000.00	16,000.00	
14	153103	COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SQYD	28,110	1.20	33,732.00	1.00	28,110.00	
15	840519	THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKINGS	SQFT	1,362	4.00	5,448.00	2.00	2,724.00	
16	850102	PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)	EA	900	3.50	3,150.00	3.00	2,700.00	
17	860811	DETECTOR LOOPS	EA	23	300.00	6,900.00	200.00	4,600.00	
18	011506	WEDGE PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE	LF	2865	1.00	2,865.00	1.00	2,865.00	
19	190185	SHOULDER BACKING	LF	23,417	1.00	23,417.00	0.60	14,050.20	
20	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	15,000.00	15,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	
21	220101	FINISHING ROADWAY	LS	1	10,000.00	10,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	
TOTALS:						963,162.00		658,260.60	

**Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids**

PROJECT: CAMINO AVENTURA A4-0501
Avenida Descanso to Bubbling Wells Road
DILLON ROAD A7-0329
Resurfacing

Bids Open: 10:00 am DATE: February 23, 2000

STPL-5956(104)

					E.L. YEAGER CONSTRUCTION		GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	
					RIVERSIDE, CA 92502		INDIO, CA 92203	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	160101	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	21,000.00	21,000.00	1,500.20	1,500.20
2	170101	DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY	LS	1	5,000.00	5,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00
3	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	7,732	11.00	85,052.00	7.00	54,124.00
4	260201	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	2,331	25.00	58,275.00	24.00	55,944.00
5	390172	ASPHALT CONCRETE TYPE B	TON	12,647	28.50	360,439.50	37.00	467,939.00
6	397001	ASPHALTIC EMULSION	TON	14	160.00	2,240.00	680.00	9,520.00
7	017304	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER, CRS20)	LF	2,660	11.00	29,260.00	14.00	37,240.00
8	017307	MINOR CONCRETE (TYPE C CURB, CRS202)	LF	483	10.50	5,071.50	15.00	7,245.00
9	017305	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER, CRS20)	LF	80	11.00	880.00	15.00	1,200.00
10	017302	MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS GUTTER, CRS2019)	SQFT	260	5.50	1,430.00	10.00	2,600.00
11	510200	CLASS B CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY)	SQFT	660	4.50	2,970.00	8.00	5,280.00
12	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2 COATS)	LF	38,342	0.13	4,984.46	0.20	7,668.40
13	374205	SEAL RANDOM CRACKS	LS	1	18,000.00	18,000.00	14,000.00	14,000.00
14	153103	COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SQYD	28,110	1.50	42,165.00	1.00	28,110.00
15	840519	THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKINGS	SQFT	1,362	3.00	4,086.00	3.50	4,767.00
16	850102	PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)	EA	900	3.00	2,700.00	4.00	3,600.00
17	860811	DETECTOR LOOPS	EA	23	200.00	4,600.00	200.00	4,600.00
18	011506	WEDGE PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE	LF	2865	1.20	3,438.00	2.00	5,730.00
19	190185	SHOULDER BACKING	LF	23,417	0.60	14,050.20	0.20	4,683.40
20	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	27,000.00	27,000.00	8,791.00	8,791.00
21	220101	FINISHING ROADWAY	LS	1	7,200.00	7,200.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
TOTALS:						699,841.66	743,542.00	

**Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids**

PROJECT: CAMINO AVENTURA A4-0501
Avenida Descanso to Bubbling Wells Road
DILLON ROAD A7-0329
Resurfacing

Bids Open: 10:00 am DATE: February 23, 2000

STPL-5956(104)

					RIVERSIDE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY RIVERSIDE , CA 92502		GUENO DEVELOPMENT COMPANY, INC. LOS ANGELES, CA 90015	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	160101	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	45,000.00	45,000.00	40,000.00	40,000.00
2	170101	DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY	LS	1	7,500.00	7,500.00	20,000.00	20,000.00
3	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	7,732	13.50	104,382.00	15.40	119,072.80
4	260201	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	2,331	32.00	74,592.00	22.50	52,447.50
5	390172	ASPHALT CONCRETE TYPE B	TON	12,647	32.00	404,704.00	34.50	436,321.50
6	397001	ASPHALTIC EMULSION	TON	14	650.00	9,100.00	600.00	8,400.00
7	017304	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER, CRS20)	LF	2,660	9.00	23,940.00	12.50	33,250.00
8	017307	MINOR CONCRETE (TYPE C CURB, CRS202)	LF	483	9.00	4,347.00	14.50	7,003.50
9	017305	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER, CRS20)	LF	80	9.00	720.00	12.50	1,000.00
10	017302	MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS GUTTER, CRS2019)	SQFT	260	10.50	2,730.00	7.25	1,885.00
11	510200	CLASS B CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY)	SQFT	660	11.00	7,260.00	5.75	3,795.00
12	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2 COATS)	LF	38,342	0.15	5,751.30	0.15	5,751.30
13	374205	SEAL RANDOM CRACKS	LS	1	25,000.00	25,000.00	18,500.00	18,500.00
14	153103	COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SQYD	28,110	1.25	35,137.50	1.40	39,354.00
15	840519	THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKINGS	SQFT	1,362	3.50	4,767.00	3.35	4,562.70
16	850102	PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)	EA	900	3.50	3,150.00	3.15	2,835.00
17	860811	DETECTOR LOOPS	EA	23	250.00	5,750.00	185.00	4,255.00
18	011506	WEDGE PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE	LF	2865	1.80	5,157.00	0.85	2,435.25
19	190185	SHOULDER BACKING	LF	23,417	0.50	11,708.50	0.75	17,562.75
20	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	45,000.00	45,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00
21	220101	FINISHING ROADWAY	LS	1	15,000.00	15,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
TOTALS:						840,696.30		848,431.30